
Data for September 9, 1961 through September 14, 1961

State Name County Longitude Latitude Elevation Total Precipitatio
LA CROWLEY 2 NE Acadia Parish -92.348 30.241 25 3.57
LA MERMENTAU Acadia Parish -92.591 30.190 16 3.61
LA RAYNE 6 N Acadia Parish -92.267 30.333 30 4.41
LA ELIZABETH Allen Parish -92.783 30.850 150 6.39
LA KINDER 3 W Allen Parish -92.900 30.500 50 1.53
LA MITTIE 2 SE Allen Parish -92.883 30.700 120 3.45
LA OAKDALE Allen Parish -92.670 30.821 110 4.97
LA OBERLIN FIRE TOWER Allen Parish -92.774 30.604 65 4.66
LA BUNKIE Avoyelles Parish -92.179 30.959 80 2.44
LA HESSMER Avoyelles Parish -92.117 31.067 79 4.74
LA SIMMESPORT Avoyelles Parish -91.817 30.983 49 4.77
LA DE RIDDER Beauregard Parish -93.287 30.843 190 5.47
LA LONGVILLE Beauregard Parish -93.233 30.600 115 5.22
LA SINGER Beauregard Parish -93.417 30.650 151 3.69
LA SUGARTOWN Beauregard Parish -93.017 30.850 170 M
LA DE QUINCY Calcasieu Parish -93.469 30.435 81 3.22
LA LAKE CHARLES CHENNAULT INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT Calcasieu Parish -93.143 30.210 17 2.61
LA OLD TOWN BAY Calcasieu Parish -93.144 30.287 12 2.91
LA VINTON Calcasieu Parish -93.581 30.192 12 4.24
LA CATFISH POINT Cameron Parish -92.850 29.867 10 1.70
LA HACKBERRY 8 SSW Cameron Parish -93.402 29.889 6 3.07

7.07

5.98

8.03

4.24

4.02
4.49

4.235.20

5.50

7.82

8.16
5.20

7.39

6.18

4.05

1.703.07

2.61
2.91

3.22
1.53

5.22
3.69

3.45

5.47

8.80

4.92

4.55

3.69
6.51

2.68

3.614.72
3.57

4.41

2.31

4.66
3.33

4.976.39

2.44

4.74
1.98

9.04

1.32
2.34

1.711.57

5.68

3.402.47

4.07

3.16

8.71
4.50

4.77

6.16

Map

20 km  ReMap data ©202Keyboard shortcuts Map data ©2022 Google, INEGI Terms of Use

https://www.google.com/maps/@30.5435774,-92.78805,8z/data=!5m1!1e4!10m1!1e1!12b1?source=apiv3&rapsrc=apiv3
https://maps.google.com/maps?ll=30.543577,-92.78805&z=8&t=p&hl=en-US&gl=US&mapclient=apiv3
https://www.google.com/intl/en-US_US/help/terms_maps.html


State Name County Longitude Latitude Elevation Total Precipitatio
LA LAKE ARTHUR 7 SW Cameron Parish -92.768 30.021 11 6.51
LA VILLE PLATTE Evangeline Parish -92.266 30.695 70 3.33
LA JEANERETTE 5 NW Iberia Parish -91.711 29.959 20 3.40
LA NEW IBERIA Iberia Parish -91.784 29.989 25 2.47
LA NEW IBERIA NAAS Iberia Parish -91.883 30.033 - 3.16
LA JENNINGS Jefferson Davis Parish -92.664 30.200 25 4.72
LA LAFAYETTE REGIONAL AP Lafayette Parish -91.990 30.199 35 4.07
LA ALEXANDRIA Rapides Parish -92.461 31.321 87 1.57
LA ALEXANDRIA # 2 Rapides Parish -92.450 31.317 44 1.32
LA ALEXANDRIA ESLER FIELD Rapides Parish -92.283 31.396 88 2.34
LA ALEXANDRIA INTL AP Rapides Parish -92.558 31.335 82 1.71
LA HINESTON 4 NNE Rapides Parish -92.750 31.183 240 9.04
LA WOODWORTH 2 SE Rapides Parish -92.467 31.117 116 1.98
LA EUNICE Saint Landry Parish -92.430 30.492 50 2.31
LA GRAND COTEAU Saint Landry Parish -92.044 30.418 55 4.50
LA ATCHAFALAYA Saint Martin Parish -91.717 30.350 30 8.71
LA FRANKLIN 3 NW Saint Mary Parish -91.544 29.823 12 5.68
LA MORGAN CITY Saint Mary Parish -91.176 29.683 5 6.16
LA ANDREW Vermilion Parish -92.250 30.083 20 2.68
LA GUEYDAN 5 S Vermilion Parish -92.517 29.950 10 3.69
LA LELAND BOWMAN LOCK Vermilion Parish -92.205 29.786 40 4.55
LA LEESVILLE Vernon Parish -93.240 31.142 28 8.80
LA SIMPSON Vernon Parish -93.000 31.267 302 4.92
TX EVADALE Jasper -94.083 30.333 33 5.50
TX HORGER Jasper -94.167 31.000 112 4.05
TX JASPER Jasper -94.010 30.915 205 7.39
TX KIRBYVILLE Jasper -93.917 30.617 200 7.82
TX ROCKLAND 2 NW Jasper -94.400 31.017 88 8.03
TX BEAUMONT CITY Jefferson -94.100 30.097 20 5.20
TX BEAUMONT RESEARCH CTR Jefferson -94.293 30.069 27 7.07
TX PORT ARTHUR SE TX REGIONAL AP Jefferson -94.026 29.952 13 4.49
TX PORT ARTHUR WB CITY Jefferson -93.933 29.867 10 4.02
TX BON WIER Newton -93.650 30.733 89 8.16
TX DEWEYVILLE Newton -93.750 30.300 20 6.18
TX ORANGE Orange -93.742 30.086 10 4.23
TX TOWN BLUFF DAM Tyler -94.182 30.793 214 5.20
TX WARREN 2 S Tyler -94.400 30.583 110 5.98


